A
A
8.625 in.
(219.08mm)
15.414 in.
(391.52mm)
19.564 in.
(496.93mm)
9.560 in.
(242.83mm)
6.35 in.
(161mm)
15.75 in.
(400mm)
ENVIROARMOUR® FIBERGLASS ENCLOSURE
All specifications and information shown were current as of publication and are subject to change without notice.
EF201610x1IS
MAR2018
One year limited warranty (from date of purchase).
See website for details.
Electronic warranty form at www.sti-usa.com/wc14.
A/C & HEATER DEPTH 7.5 in. (191mm)
USA